
Sabato 4 ottobre 2014 

5^ Amichevole Precampionato 

Campo Cura Carpignano 

CARPIGNANESE – SAN PRIMO 1-10 (6 Stiven, Ferri, Danny, Davi, Romi) 

FORMAZIONE 

1    Andre 
2   Alex 
3   Davi 
4   Gabri 
6   Abba 
7   Romi 
10 Danny 
11 Stiven 
12 Filip 
14 Franci 
15 Andrea 
16 Matti 
18 Giuse 
19 Ferri 
 
Assenti 
5   Verce 
8   Gio 
9   Duccio 
13 Denis 
 

PRES. STAGIONE 

5 
3 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
 
 
3 
3 
3 
4 

GOL 
 
0 
0 
3 
0 
0 
5 
5 
12 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
6 
 
 
1 
0 
0 
0 

PRES. TOTALI 

64 
3 
5 
10 
10 
63 
34 
5 
48 
51 
4 
61 
59 
72 
 
 
43 
41 
49 
41 

GOL TOTALI 
 
0 
0 
3 
0 
0 
20 
20 
12 
0 
16 
1 
2 
8 
84 
 
 
7 
4 
3 
2 

 
 
 
 
STAGIONE                                                

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI:                                             
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
5 
5 
0 
0 
34 (1 aut) 
14 

 
 
CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO                                           

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI:                                             
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
73 
47 
3 
23 
335 (8 aut) 
205 

 


